
First Name Last Name Title Email
Shawnda Barfield Kindergarten sbarfield@scotland.k12.nc.us
Merlene Brigman Cafeteria mbrigman@scotland.k12.nc.us
Amber Brooks Teacher Assistant abrooks@scotland.k12.nc.us
Jackie Burke Teacher Assistant Jscott@scotland.k12.nc.us
Beth Clark Counselor bclark@scotland.k12.nc.us
Molly Cofell Third mcofell@scotland.k12.nc.us
Pamela Coughenour Third pcoughenour@scotland.k12.nc.us
Paula Dial Fifth pdial@scotland.k12.nc.us
Kathleen Harrington Teacher Assistant kharrington@scotland.k12.nc.us
Megan Henderson Second mhenderson@scotland.k12.nc.us
DaleAnn High Facilitator dhigh@scotland.k12.nc.us
Taylor Histed First thisted@scotland.k12.nc.us
Lee Infinger Music linfinger@scotland.k12.nc.us
Jeanna Jorgensen Data Manager jjorgensen@scotland.k12.nc.us
Samantha Jute Second sjute@scotland.k12.nc.us
Denise Lanier Kindergarten dlanier@scotland.k12.nc.us
Megan Locklear Fourth mlocklear1@scotland.k12.nc.us
Kathleen Lovett Speech klovett@scotland.k12.nc.us
Katelyn Lowry Second klowery@scotland.k12.nc.us
Casey Lucas Fifth clucas@scotland.k12.nc.us
Gloria Manning Teacher Assistant gmanning@scotland.k12.nc.us
Elizabeth McIntyre First emcintyre@scotland.k12.nc.us
Shanna McLellan PreK smclellan@scotland.k12.nc.us
Thomasina McRae Teacher Assistant thomasina.mcrae@scotland.k12.nc.us
Pamela Mercer Teacher pmercer@scotland.k12.nc.us
Hailey Morgan Fourth hmorgan@scotland.k12.nc.us
Michelle Morgan Nurse mmorgan@scotland.k12.nc.us
Amanda Morris Third amorris@scotland.k12.nc.us
Wendy Myers Teacher wmyers@scotland.k12.nc.us
Andrena Oakley First aoakley@scotland.k12.nc.us
Logan Oxendine Fourth loxendine1@scotland.k12.nc.us



Rashandra Pegues Teacher Assistant rpegues@scotland.k12.nc.us
April Ratcliff PreK aratcliff@scotland.k12.nc.us
Leo Ricks PE cricks@scotland.k12.nc.us
Amelia Sanchez Teacher abatten@scotland.k12.nc.us
Melissa Smith Teacher Assistant msmith1@scotland.k12.nc.us
Elizabeth Thompson Fifth EThompson@scotland.k12.nc.us
Lisa Weagraff Teacher Assistant lisa.weagraff@scotland.k12.nc.us
Kathy Wright Kindergarten kathy.wright@scotland.k12.nc.us
LaTonya McLean Principal lmclean@scotland.k12.nc.us
Maggie Wells Associate Principal mwells@scotland.k12.nc.us


